10:16 AM EDHS Aquatic Parents

12/09/18 Profit & Loss
Cash Basis November 2018

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income
Apparel
Banquet Income
Boys WP Banquet

November Bank Statement

.. Total Banquet Income
beginning balance:

$25.249.09 " Snack Shack
ending balance: Scrip
$24.202.06 Business Sponsor

Player Plaque

Total Fundraising

Player Participation
Boys WP

Total Player Participation
Total Income
Gross Profit

Expense
General Administrative Expenses
Misc. Administrative Expenses

Total General Administrative Expenses

Apparel Expenses
Team Apparel

Total Apparel Expenses
Equipment & Maintenance

Merchant Services Fees
Travel
Boys Oxnard Trip

Total Travel
Website
Total Expense
Net Ordinary Income

Net Income

Nov 18

200.00

885.00
885.00

96.00
183.30
200.00

42.00

521.30

2,860.00

2,860.00

4,466.30

4,466.30

178.39
178.39

1,697.83
1,697.83
3,464.98

144.13
-267.00

-267.00

295.00

5,5613.33

-1,047.03

-1,047.03
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