EDHS Aquatic Parents Profit & Loss

November 2018

Nov 18

-1,047.03

-1,047.03

0	rdinary Income/Expense Income	
Apparel		200.00
	Banquet Income	
No. and an David Otation and	Boys WP Banquet	885.00
November Bank Statement beginning balance:	Total Banquet Income	885.00
\$25,249.09	Fundraising	
	Snack Shack	96.00
ending balance:	Scrip	183.30
\$24,202.0 <u>6</u>	Business Sponsor	200.00
<u>ΦΕ 1,ΕΘΕ.ΘΘ</u>	Player Plaque	42.00
	Total Fundraising	521.30
	Player Participation	
	Boys WP	2,860.00
	Total Player Participation	2,860.00
	Total Income	4,466.30
	Gross Profit	4,466.30
	Expense General Administrative Expenses Misc. Administrative Expenses	178.39
	Total General Administrative Expenses	178.39
	Apparel Expenses Team Apparel	1,697.83
	Total Apparel Expenses	1,697.83
	Equipment & Maintenance	3,464.98
	Merchant Services Fees Travel	144.13
	Boys Oxnard Trip	-267.00
	Total Travel	-267.00
	Website	295.00
	Total Expense	5,513.33

Net Ordinary Income

Net Income